
Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 100 Mrs Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus1 1934851 Bronze 08:00

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 101 Miss Claire Edwards 1921101 Blewit 1943828 Silver 08:07

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Mrs Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 08:14

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Mrs Elaine smith WILLIAM V111 Gold 08:21

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss Ella  Clarke 1921310 Keyland San Diego 1945486 Silver 08:28

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 102 Mrs Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 08:37

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 104 Miss Ella  Clarke 1921310 Keyland San Diego 1945486 Bronze 08:44

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 105 Ms Sharon Bates 1911333 Swannies Diamond 1932187 Bronze 08:51

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 106 Mrs Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 08:58

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 107 Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Silver 09:05

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ- The Centre Line 108 Mrs Jennifer McAleece 379166 Miangelo stmt 1950142 Silver 09:12

09:19

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 107 Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Bronze 09:30

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 115 Miss Marie Barlow 1050879 PA Boaz 1731365 Bronze 09:37

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 117 Mrs Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze 09:44

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 109 Miss Imogen  Hargraves 1916796 Menai Lord Cameron 1940436 Bronze 09:51

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 110 Miss Libby Williams 1918550 Oreo Cookie 1940249 Bronze 09:58

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 111 Mrs Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a jack 379832 Silver 10:05

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 112 Mrs Carla Jones 1916424 Chester Clover 1916424 Silver 10:12

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 113 Miss Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Silver 10:19

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 114 Mrs Sarah  Benyon 321451 Macallan 1941687 Silver 10:26

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 116 Miss Steevi Pugh 1713020 Mitcheltroy Mercary 1734728 Bronze 10:33

10:40

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 109 Miss Imogen  Hargraves 1916796 Menai Lord Cameron 1940436 Bronze 10:50

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 110 Miss Libby Williams 1918550 Oreo Cookie 1940249 Bronze 10:57

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 111 Mrs Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a jack 379832 Silver 11:04

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 112 Mrs Carla Jones 1916424 Chester Clover 1916424 Silver 11:11

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 113 Miss Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Silver 11:18

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 114 Mrs Sarah  Benyon 321451 Macallan 1941687 Silver 11:25

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 116 Miss Steevi Pugh 1713020 Mitcheltroy Mercary 1734728 Bronze 11:32

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 117 Mr Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 11:39

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 118 Miss Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 Silver 11:46

11:53

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 119  Emily  Westwood 55431 Rummaggio Silver 12:03

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 120 Miss Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Silver 12:10

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 121 Miss Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Silver 12:17

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 122 Mrs Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 12:24

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - SQ 123 Miss Tori Smith 1046008 Woodfield Prize Puzzle 1943239 Bronze 12:31

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time
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Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 120 Miss Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Bronze 12:40

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 121 Miss Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 12:47

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 122 Mrs Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 12:54

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 124 Mrs Julia Case 337609 Dylasau Dai Harris 1932259 Bronze 13:01

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 125 Miss Sally Egerton 17723 TOPHAT STRIDER 1733796 Bronze 13:08

13:15

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 123 Mrs AMY BEVANS 1411503 Anna’s delight 1830587 Bronze 13:25

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 126 Mrs Lisa  Lintell 1511911 Murdock Bronze 13:32

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 127 Mrs TRACY TOMLINSON 2666 Zay Hi Firfod 1945948 Gold 13:39

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 128 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 13:46

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 129 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Silver 13:53

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 123 Mrs AMY BEVANS 1411503 Anna’s delight 1830587 Bronze 14:02

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 126 Mrs Lisa  Lintell 1511911 Murdock Bronze 14:10

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 127 Mrs TRACY TOMLINSON 2666 Zay Hi Firfod 1945948 Gold 14:18

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 128 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 14:26

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 129 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Silver 14:34

14:42

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 130 Mrs Michelle Baker 1712250 Moystown cavalier 1938091 Silver 14:52

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 131 Miss Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Silver 15:00

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 132 Mrs Sheila Coram 271624 Silver Skymaster 1939843 Bronze 15:08

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - SQ 133 Miss Annabel Carthy 400707 Indigo Mist 1944173 Silver 15:16

15:24

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 131 Miss Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Bronze 15:37

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 132 Mrs Sheila Coram 271624 Silver Skymaster 1939843 Bronze 15:44

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 133 Miss Annabel Carthy 400707 Indigo Mist 1944173 Bronze 15:51

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 134 Miss Hannah Krieg 1010808 Donamaluna 1734682 Bronze 15:58

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 135 Mrs Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 Bronze 16:05

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 136 Mrs Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 Bronze 16:12

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) 137 Mrs Caroline Derby 232033 Hawtins Fianello 1831442 Silver 16:19

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 138 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 16:28

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 139  Clara Withers 1611368 Dee Jay Asgard 1933326 Silver 16:36

16:44

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 140 Miss Deven  Bellis 361410 Pitfield elevensies 49878 Silver 16:54

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 141 Miss Olivia  Marshall 1710488 Sligo Balou Girl 1733340 Silver 17:02

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 142 Ms Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver 17:10

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 143 Ms Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Silver 17:18

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 144 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp 1940178 Bronze 17:28

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 145 Ms Michelle Wesley 1919406 Summerhouse Darsey 59117 Gold 17:36

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 153 Rachel Basnett Senator I 1730461 Gold 17:44

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 146 Mrs Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 Gold 17:56

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 147 Mrs amanda dyson 204790 Azzaro ii 50034 Silver 18:04

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 148  Clara Withers 1611368 Dee Jay Asgard 1933326 Silver 18:12
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18:20

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 149  Francesca  Bradley 244651 Summerhouse Darsey 59117 Gold 18:33

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 150 Mrs Alison Walshe 278394 Don George Gold 18:41

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 151 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Silver 18:49

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 152 Ms nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 Silver 18:57

Judges Break


